BOARS CLASS 1 Crossbred
Place

BOARS CLASS 2 Crossbred
Place

BOARS CLASS 3 Crossbred
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 Crossbred
Place
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Lot No.
1221-81
1108-81
1617-82
140-81
1311-81
85-81
144-81
1374-81
140-82
132-82

Lot No.
1441-81
151-81
80-81
1617-81
1170-81
1692-81
136-81
145-81

Lot No.
94-81
132-81
81-81
149-81
1345-81
110-81
102-81
115-81
131-81
152-81

Lot No.
1221-5
1124-4
1638-2
1348-2
1348-6
1077-2
1349-2
1518-3
1556-4
92-71

Exhibitor

Taylor Glover, NC
Grayson & Peyton Carter, GA
Kase & Kolton Tidd, OH
Travis Tankersley, GA
Jace Jacobi, IN

Garret Barwick, NC
Kyle Tormoehlen, IN
Sarah Langley, GA
Travis Tankersley, GA
Luke Prill, KS

Exhibitor

Mercer Show Pigs, IN

Nick & Neil Mauck, IN

Ayden Adams, OH

Kase & Kolton Tidd, OH
Drawdy Show Pigs Llc, FL
Audrey Wooldridge Jacobi, IN
Jason Sanders, OH

Mark Vest & Family &, OH

Exhibitor

Brice Conover, IA

Luke Prill, KS

Austin Family Show Pigs, IL
Teagan & Corbin Whistler, IN
Makina Keese, GA
Bethany Lambert, GA
Sarah Hawkins, KY

Lynn Lyons, OH

Lorelei Prichard, GA

Aiden Conner, GA

Exhibitor

Taylor Glover, NC
Hannah Cooper, NC
Luke Vernon, SC
Faith Kennedy, NC
Faith Kennedy, NC
Lexi Bruce, GA
Jarrett Kennedy, NC
Eli Price, NC
Christian Shidler, IN
Timothy Chastain, GA

EN
5-1
4-1
4-3
2-4
5-5
3-4

4-13
6-6
3-2

90-2

EN
10-3
2-5
2-3
5-1
1-2
9-3

2-9

EN
74-3
29-4

1-6
1-2
42
1-5
41
43
7-6
1-1

EN
5-5
96-4
2-9
143-3
66-3
2-12
49-1
9-1
10-1
65-6

Sire

BLURRED 40-2
KILL SHOT
DOUBLE STUFFED
SAFE WORD

HOT SAUCE
BETTER BELIEVE IT
BONE UP

JoJo

FAMILY TIES
NEVER GIVE IN

Sire

LAST DANCE

VAN HALEN

DISCIPLINED

ROUTE 66

MOHAWK

THE BEAST x SQUARE DEAL
5-Apr

DISCIPLINED

Sire

SMOKE SHOW

NEVER GIVE IN

LAST DANCE

OVER N OUT

JoJo

HOTWIRED

RIDE THE WAVE
5-Apr

MANIFESTO

PARTY UP NORTH

Sire

BLURRED 40-2
TELL ALL

ON ICE
FINALLY

BACK DROP
DESPERADO
COVER CAGE
BIG EASY
PARTY UP NORTH
CHATTER

Dam's Sire

KING PIN

REVOLUTION x TIER 1
CAT CALL

THE SLAMMER
UNDISPUTED x CARTER
KING SIZE

BEAR 52

DILLY DILLY

WHITE PRIVELEGE

Dam's Sire

DIRTY LOVIN

SHATTERED

NEVER BEFORE

UP AND UP

NEVER BEFORE

COLLUSION

THE BROTHERHOOD x STOP THE MAD
NEVER BEFORE

Dam's Sire
NEVER BEFORE
EXCHANGE RATE
WHATS COMING
SLING IT

RED HANDED
BIG STICK
MOGUL

NEVER BEFORE x SOLO CUPS SISTE
EARTHQUAKE
BONE THUG

Dam's Sire

KING PIN

KING OF THE HILL
DIRTY SECRET
VISIONARY

CHICKEN

KING OF THE HILL

GOT THAT FEELING
WHITE PRIVELEGE

Buyer

Buyer
Crossroads Genetics, IN
BILLY WOLF, TX

Buyer

Jeremy Jenkins, OH
Clevis Selph, FL
John Kabat, IL
Southern Gold, IN

Buyer

Harker Family Genetics, IN
Caleb Cooper, NC

Freddie Jenkins, GA

Brad Kennedy, NC

Brad Kennedy, NC

Sale Price
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$10,000.00
$22,000.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$650.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$1,150.00
$1,600.00

$500.00
$750.00
$900.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale



OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 Crossbred

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 Crossbred
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
OPEN GILTS CLASS 4 Crossbred
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
OPEN GILTS CLASS 5 Crossbred
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

OPEN GILTS CLASS 6 Crossbred
Place

Lot No.
1200-2
1124-5
1061-2
1531-2
1311-2
152-71
1055-2

Lot No.
1589-2
1201-4
1201-3
1651-5
1441-72
1246-2
1447-5
1301-3
1556-3
152-72

Lot No.
1461-5
1114-2
1230-6
1307-2
1124-6
1054-2
83-71

Lot No.
1361-5
1345-3
1441-71
1345-2
94-71
1230-5
1530-2
1654-2
1692-2
1388-3

Lot No.

Exhibitor

Arlee Shaye Fulcher, NC
Hannah Cooper, NC
Thomas Bradley, GA
Chareigh Roach, GA
Jace Jacobi, IN

Aiden Conner, GA
Kaisley Boles, GA

Exhibitor

Sydney Stirm, OH
Billy Faith Fulcher, NC
Billy Faith Fulcher, NC
Riley Wendt, OH
Mercer Show Pigs, IN
Karragan Gudgel, IN
Shannon Minger, FL
Sydney Huff, IN
Christian Shidler, IN
Aiden Conner, GA

Exhibitor

Madison Morgan, OH
Baine Clark, OH
Braeden Grasser, KS
Cooper Inskeep, IN
Hannah Cooper, NC
Brantley Boles, GA
Lindi Barksdale, IN

Exhibitor

Liza Klingenberg, Ml
Makina Keese, GA
Mercer Show Pigs, IN
Makina Keese, GA
Brice Conover, IA
Braeden Grasser, KS
Wyatt A Ritter, FL
Bobbi Jo West, IN

Audrey Wooldridge Jacobi, IN

Taryn Leverett, FL

Exhibitor

EN
93-4
92-3
4-12
4-10

2-7
1-12
5-1

EN
16-5
91-3
16-1
17-7
10-4

6-5
286-5
8-4
2-2
5-4

EN
5-1
65-10
61-7
6-4
56-13
5-7
6-1

EN
35-2
1-3
11-7
44
76-8
14-11
2-12
31
9-12
17-6

EN

Sire

NEXT INTENTION

NEXT INTENTION

JoJo

JoJo

THE BEAST x SQUARE DEAL
DIRTY LOVIN

FAMILY TIES

Sire

BANNER

NEXT INTENTION
NEXT INTENTION
NOTHING COMPARES
LAST DANCE

BONE UP

CRUEL 95

GOD FATHER
STRIKING MATCHES
BRINNING

Sire

BREAKING BAD
BACK DROP
NEVER GIVE UP
COBALT

NEXT INTENTION
ROLL THE DICE
BONE UP

Sire

NEXT INTENTION
GOT LEGS

LAST DANCE

JoJo

GAME DAY

NO INTRODUCTION
LIL SECRET

PARTY UP NORTH
THE BEAST x SQUARE DEAL
UNLOCKED

Sire

Dam's Sire

BREAKING RULES
MITCHELL
MITCHELL

WEDDING NIGHT x SUNSHINE

GROUND RULES
NANNER

Dam's Sire
GODZILLA

PONY UP
DIRTY LOVIN
GORILLA
NEVER BEFORE
FAMILY TIES
NEVER BEFORE
CAPITAL GAIN

Dam's Sire

THE ALTERNATIVE
BEST KEPT SECRET
SKYS THE LIMIT
MATCH MAKER
BREAKING RULES
LOT LIZARD
GORILLA

Dam's Sire
NEVER BEFORE
ROLLIN STONE

MCLOVIN x STRIKING MATCHES

RED HANDED

FRESH

NEVER BEFORE
WEDDING CRASHER
NEW DAY COMING
COLLUSION
STRAIGHT SURVIVOR

Dam's Sire

Buyer
LOUIS FULCHER, NC

Gibson Girls & Sophia Breiner, OH

Buyer

Ellie/Lillie/Tabor White, TN
LOUIS FULCHER, NC

LOUIS FULCHER, NC
Charles Keefer Jr, PA
Jeremy Price, NC

Ricky Bagley, FL

Buyer

Madison Morgan, OH

Garrit & Grayden Sproull, OH
Riley Stringer, GA

Frank Morgan Jr, GA

Ayden Adams, OH

Lorelei Prichard, GA

Buyer

Spence Show Pigs, IN
Doyce M Derriso, GA
Holtzclar Show Pigs, GA
Makina Keese, GA
Jeffrey Howard, GA
Holtzclar Show Pigs, GA

Buyer

Sale Price
$2,700.00
$4,200.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$3,000.00
$1,300.00

$575.00
$700.00
$500.00
$800.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$1,400.00
$7,000.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,100.00

No Sale

$250.00

Sale Price
$2,500.00
$550.00
$250.00
$500.00
$350.00
$350.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
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1231-4
1383-3
1537-8
1308-4
94-73

81-71

94-72

1462-1
127-71
1400-2

Kelltyn Grasser, KS

Klara Leach, IN

Royal Farms- Emily, Brooks,, GA
Kobe Ishmiel, IN

Brice Conover, IA

Austin Family Show Pigs, IL
Brice Conover, IA

Maggie Mosley, FL

Osteen Southern Sires, GA
Amber Lovell, FL

32-6
121-6
4-2
40-7
83-8
1-3
83-4
2-2
14-4
82-7

KINDA BIG DEAL
KING OF THE HILL
THE BUTCHER
END GAME
BUILT FOR SPEED
LAST DANCE
BUILT FOR SPEED
JOJO BEST MAN
MCNASTY
RUMOR HAS IT

NEVER BEFORE
VISIONARY
WOLF

LOCKIT UP
COAT TAILS
WHATS COMING
COAT TAILS

MAKE IT EASY
PEOPLE HELPING PEOPLE

Luke Prill, KS
Scott Carter, GA

Ayden Adams, OH

Holt Livestock, OK

Tim Sisson, FL

Holtzclar Show Pigs, GA

$6,000.00
$1,800.00
No Sale
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$250.00
$250.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
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